power.pulseelectronics.com SPM2007 (08/17) http://www.power.pulseelectronics.com/contact
SMT POWER INDUCTORS
Flat Coils - PG0426 Series
Part
Number
Inductance
@ Irated
(μH ±20%)
DCR (mΩ)
TYP MAX
PG0426.101NL 0.10 1.3 1.5 60 34.5 44.4
PG0426.151NL 0.15 2.0 2.2 57 26.0 40.0
PG0426.201NL 0.20 2.0 2.2 46 26.0 53.3
PG0426.221NL 0.22 2.0 2.2 40 26.0 58.6
PG0426.331NL 0.33 3.2 3.4 34 20.0 62.8
PG0426.471NL 0.47 3.2 3.4 26 20.0 89.4
PG0426.681NL 0.68 5.2 5.4 25 15.5 100.6
PG0426.821NL 0.82 7.8 8.0 24 13.0 99.3
PG0426.102NL 1.00 7.8 8.0 22 13.0 121.1
PG0426.152NL 1.50 11.5 11.8 18 9.0 153.6
Height: 3.2mm Max
Footprint: 7.5mm x 7.0mm Max
Current Rating: 60Apk
Inductance Range: 0.1µH to 1.5µH